

ROAD COMMISSION FOR OAKLAND COUNTY BID TABULATIONS

Bid Date 5/15/07

2007 Legend Program

#95107

ITEM CODE #	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		R.S. CONTRACTING		P.K. CONTRACTING	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
8110001	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. 6" X-walk-270 ES	15,500 Ft	\$1.86	\$28,830.00	2.00	31,000.00	2.28	35,340.00
8110002	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. 18" Stop Bar-270 ES	5,100 Ft	\$5.50	\$28,050.00	5.00	25,500.00	6.74	34,374.00
8110003	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. 24" Stop Bar-380 WRES	650 Ft	\$12.00	\$7,800.00	12.00	7,800.00	14.32	9,308.00
8110006	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. Railroad Legend-380 WRES	8 Ea	\$420.00	\$3,360.00	400.00	3,200.00	475.00	3,800.00
8110004	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. School Legend-380 WRES	25 Ea	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	275.00	6,875.00	285.00	7,125.00
8110005	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. Only Legend-270 ES	200 Ea	\$82.50	\$16,500.00	75.00	15,000.00	87.50	17,500.00
8110007	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. Left-Turn Arrow Symbol-270 ES	120 Ea	\$77.00	\$9,240.00	75.00	9,000.00	82.50	9,900.00
8110008	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. Right-Turn Arrow Symbol-270 ES	80 Ea	\$77.00	\$6,160.00	75.00	6,000.00	82.50	6,600.00
8110009	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. Thru & Rt-Turn Combo Arrow Symbol-270 ES	8 Ea	\$154.00	\$1,232.00	150.00	1,200.00	135.00	1,080.00
8110010	Cold Plastic Pavl Mktg. Removal	23,078 SFT	\$1.00	\$23,078.00	1.20	27,693.60	0.95	21,924.10
8110011	Mobilization for Pavl Mktg. \$ 300.00 Max	15 Ea	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	100.00	1,500.00	300.00	4,500.00
8110012	Performed Thermoplastic Pavl Mktg. Transverse (Stop Bars and X-walks)	500 SFT	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	4.25	2,125.00
8110013	Performed Thermoplastic Pavl Mktg. Symbols (Only, Arrows, School, Railroad)	500 SFT	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	6.35	3,175.00
				145,000.00		137,768.60		156,751.10

[Length]TraffAccess-dBase-Excel DocstExcel Docs\Pavement Marking\2007\2007 Pvmnt Making Inventory